Dispersion de las
monedas de sekaiza
Marivi Gomis

. Alto Garona (Francia)

. Toulouse (Francia)

. Ampurias (Girona)

. Burriac, Cabrera de Mar (Barcelona)

. El Vilar del Met, Vilanova del Cami (Lleida)
. Provincia de Huesca

. Betance, Bolea (Huesca)

. Provincia de Zaragoza

. Arcobriga, Monreal de Ariza (Zaragoza)

10. Cabezo de las Minas, Botorrita (Zaragoza)
11. Belmonte, Calatayud (Zaragoza)

12. Cerro Bambola, Calatayud (Zaragoza)

13. Calatayud (Zaragoza) 14. Valdeherrera,
Calatayud (Zaragoza)

15. Alcafiz (Teruel)

16. Alto Chacon (Teruel)

17. Cella, Tarihuelas (Teruel)

18. Provincia de Teruel

19. Torrecilla del Rebollar (Teruel)

20. Villahermosa del Campo (Teruel)

21. Custodia (Navarra)

22. Muela de Garay (Soria)

23. Osma (Soria)

24. Tiermes (Soria)

25. Izana (Soria)

26. Clunia (Burgos)

27. Cauca (Segovia)

28. La Coma, Coves de Vinroma (Castellén)
29. El Castell, La Vilavella, Nules (Castellon)
30. Cerro de S. Cristobal, Sinarcas (Valencia)
31. Berceruela, Sinarcas (Valencia)

32. Los Villares, Caudete de las Fuentes (Valencia)
33. Los Villares del Molon, Camporrobles (Valencia)
34. Pilar de la Horadada (Alicante)

35. Uclés (Cuenca)

36. Foso de Bayona, Villasviejas (Cuenca)

37. Pefia Rubia (Albacete)

38. Provincia de Murcia

39. El Centenillo (Jaén)

40. Villanueva de la Fuente (Ciudad Real)

41. Cordoba

42. El Viso (Cérdoba)

43. Sierra Morena

44. Villanueva del Rio y Minas (Sevilla)

45. Cala (Huelva)

46. Sotiel Coronada, Valverde del Camino (Huelva)
47. Las Villasviejas del Tamuja, Botija (Caceres)
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Castillo de la Orden (Céaceres)

Sansuefia, Arroyo de la Luz (Caceres)
Santiago del Campo (Céceres)
Proximidades de Caceres el Viejo (Céaceres)
Estena, Sierra de S. Pedro (Céaceres)
Cogolludo (Badajoz)

Badajoz

Ruecas (Badajoz)

Portugal

Monte Figueird, Alvorque, Ansiao (Portugal)
Trapuco (Menorca)

Salvacafiete (Cuenca)

Azaila (Teruel)

La Caridad, Caminreal (Teruel)

Numancia (Soria)

Campamento del Molino, Numancia (Soria
Campamento Il de Renieblas (Soria)
Campamento V de Renieblas (Soria)

El Castro de la Coronilla, Chera (Guadalajara)
Luzaga (Guadalajara

Huete (Cuenca)

Alarcos (Ciudad Real)

Diogenes (Ciudad Real)

La Bienvenida, Almodovar del Campo (Ciudad

Real)

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Céceres el Viejo (Caceres)

Castrejon de Capote, Higuera la Real (Badajoz)
Hornachuelos (Badajoz)

Nertobriga (Badajoz)

La Loba, Fuente ovejuna (Cérdoba)

El Francés, Almodovar del Rio (Cérdoba).
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